
3

0

3

0

M
u
se

u
m

Universitätskasse

Neue Aula

T
e
c
h
n
i
s
c
h
e
s
 
R

a
t
h
a
u
s

Studenten-Clubhaus

U
n
i
v
e
r
s
i
t
ä
t
s
v
e
r
w

a
l
t
u
n
g

Fernheizwerk

Justizgeb.

Landgerichtsgefängnis

30

26

8

15

28

3/3

18

3/1

14/1

16

16/1

22

15

18

14/1

1

22/2

8

17

2

2

0

/

1

14

5

11

12

1
/
1

3

20

3/2

3

/

4

3

13

14/2

9

1

1

22/1

1

0

9

9

12

14

1
1

15/4

2

1

2

3

4

1

5

/
3

30/1

9

11

Rad / Bus

A

l

t

e

r

 

B

o

t

a

n

i

s

c

h

e

r

 

G

a

r

t

e

n

A

l

t

e

r

 

B

o

t

a

n

i

s

c

h

e

r

 

G

a

r

t

e

n

S
i
l
c
h
e
r
s
t
r
a
ß

e

Doblerstraße

G
m

e
l
i
n
s
t
r
a
ß

e

H

i
m

m

e

l
s

l
e

i
t

e

r

D

o

b

l

e

r

s

t

r

a

ß

e

Wilhelmstraße

A

m

 
S

t
a

d

t
g

r
a

b

e

n

Rad

Bus

Kfz

Rad / Bus

Wilhelmstraße

Lieferzone

Variante/Plan:

R
:
\
A
G

-
V
e
r
k
e
h
r
s
p
l
a
n
u
n
g
\
0
3
_
K
e
r
n
s
t
a
d
t
\
W

i
l
h
e
l
m

s
t
r
a
ß
e
 
(
2
6
7
0
7
)
\
R
a
d
\
R
a
d
a
c
h
s
e
 
M

i
t
t
e
\
0
3
_
P
l
ä
n
e
\
R
a
d
a
c
h
s
e
-
M

i
t
t
e
_
2
0
2
1
0
1
2
7
.
d
w

g

Maßstab:

Datum:
29.01.2021

Geändert /
Ergänzt:
am:

Ha/Hei

Verkehrsplanung

Abschnitt 4

Vorlage 64/2021

Anlage 5

Variante A
Wilhelmstraße (Bereich Botanischer Garten)

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS


	Pläne und Ansichten
	A3pdf Wilhelm-BoGa Var A


